129
Series 58 Lightweight Rolled Shell
Standard Wheels weigh 21 Lbs.; Wide 5 wheels weigh 18 Lbs.
Wheel
Size
Back
Spacing
4-1/2" Bolt Circle 4-3/4" Bolt Circle

gold chrome, green chrome, orange chrome, pink
chrome, purple chrome, or red chrome colors.
Part Number Key For AeroBrite Wheels
Example: ARW52-985020BLK
ARW52- 9 8   50 20 BLK
Wheel
Series Finish
Wheel
Width
Bolt
Pattern
Back
Spacing Color
Specify
52
or
53
9 - Colored
Chrome 8 - 8"
45 - 5 x 4-1/2" 10 - 1" BLK - Black
BLU - Blue
47 - 5 x 4-3/4" 20 - 2" GRN - Green
ORG - Orange
50 - 5 x 5"
30 - 3" PIN - Pink
RED - Red
40 - 4" PUR - Purple
GOL - Gold
Outer Beadlock Rings
Replacement outer rings are for Aero beadlock
wheels. Offered in yellow or chrome plated steel, or
gold anodized aluminum.
Part No. Description
ARW54-500002 ........ 15" Yellow Outer Beadlock Ring, Steel
ARW54-500004 ........ 15" Chrome Outer Beadlock Ring, Steel
ARW54-500020 ........ 13" Chrome Outer Beadlock Ring, Steel
ARW54-500043 ........ 15" Gold Anodized Beadlock Ring, Aluminum
Beadlock Kit ARW54-500007
Kit includes weld-on inner ring with mud cover
tabs, yellow outer ring, bolt kit and mud cover
installation hardware.
Part No. Description
ARW54-500003 ........ Replacement Bead Lock Bolt Kit
Mud Covers For Beadlock Wheels
ABS covers, in white or chrome, attach to AERO
Beadlock wheels with quarter turn fasteners and keep
mud out of the wheels. Springs and rivets included.